ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
D1751U24B8PP363 Nidec 24V 3.4A ABB DC
axial fan
SKU: D1751U24B8PP363
Price: $85.71
Categories: Fans
Tags: Nidec
Product Link:
-axial-fan/
Product Description
The Nidec D1751U24B8PP363 is a powerful 172x150x51mm DC axial fan specifically designed
for high-performance cooling in demanding applications such as ABB inverters, servers, and
telecommunications equipment. Operating on a 24V DC power supply, this fan precisely draws
3.4A of current, consuming 81.6W of power. It achieves a high rotational speed of 5500 RPM,
delivering substantial airflow for efficient thermal management. Featuring durable ball bearings
and a robust design, this model ensures long-term reliability and includes a 4-wire interface for
versatile control and monitoring.
D1751U24B8PP363 Fan Parameters
Model Number: D1751U24B8PP363
Manufacturer: Nidec Corporation
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172mm x 150mm x 51mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Rated Current: 3.4A
Rated Power: 81.6 W
Speed: 5500 RPM
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Number of Blades: 5
Wiring: 4-Wire
Application: Servers, ABB inverters, data centers, telecommunications equipment, power
supplies.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: